Total cash distribution for the period (actual payment)

AMIT DIR payment information
Unfranked dividend
Australian sourced interest (subject to withholding tax)

Royalties

Total AMIT DIR payment

Fund payment Information

Capital gains - gross discount (TAP)

Capital gains - indexed method (TAP)

Capital gains - other method (TAP)

Capital gains - affordable housing - gross discounted (TAP)

Capital gains - clean building MIT - gross discounted (TAP)

Capital gains - clean building MIT - other method (TAP)

Capital gains - non concessional MIT - gross discounted (TAP)
Capital gains - non concessional MIT - other method (TAP)

Capital gains - Excluded non concessional MIT - gross discounted (TAP)
Capital gains - Excluded non concessional MIT - other method (TAP)
Clean building MIT

Excluded non concessional MIT income

Non concessional MIT income

Other Australian income

IFA Australian
Equities Fund
cPu

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

IFB Australian
Equities Fund
cPU

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

IFA Balanced
Fund
CPU

1184974

0.007136
0347955
0.000000

0.355092

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.079943

IFB Balanced
Fund
CPU

1359470

0.008256
0402571
0.000000

0.410828

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.092491

IFA Capital
Stable Fund
cPU

0.928632

0.001729
0.453663
0.000000

0.455392

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.057042

IFB Capital
Stable Fund
CPU

1201596

0.002253
0591419
0.000000

0.593673

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.074363

IFA Fixed
Interest Fund
CPU

0.791947

0.000000
0476514
0.000000

0.476514

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.003402

IFB Fixed
Interest Fund
CPU

10786185

0.000000
0.648742
0.000000

0.648742

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.004631

IFA Growth
Fund
CPU

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

IFB Growth
Fund
CPU

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

IFA International
Equities Fund
cPU

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

IFB International
Equities Fund
cPU

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

IFA Moderate
Fund
CPU

0.863929

0.002879
0.355684
0.000000

0.358563

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.062340

IFB Moderate
Fund
CPU

1201468

0.004038
0.498846
0.000000

0.502884

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.087432



